

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1222 OF 2008

NEERA BAJPAI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SEEMA BAJPAI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after one week.

(S. Thapar)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Savita Sainani)  
Court Master